
ali 

100882 
100957 
101043 
101235 
101320 
101514 
101604 
101604 
101863 
101863 
101863 
101863 
101863 
102828 
103050 
103142 
103187 
103302 
103303 
103491 
103743 
103744 
103946 
103971 
103972 
103972 
104044 
104327 
104374 
104374 
104374 
104374 
104377 
104377 
104377 
104377 
104377 
104377 
104421 
104421 
104424 
104427 
104430 
104430 
104430 
104483 
104810 
104824 
104824 
104824 
104891 
104892 
104893 
104915 
104916 
104917 
104918 
104919 
104920 
104922 
104925 
104925 
104925 
104925 
104927 
104930 
104931 
104932 
104993 
104993 
105000 
105037 
105039 
105120 
105152 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 9, 2000 CONTINUED 

METROPOLITAN TULSA 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
J O M PHARMACEUTICAL 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
TIGER DIRECT 
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES 
GYNEX CORPORATION 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
AES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
BIOSTAR INC : 

- BIOSTAR INC 
STAFFMARK MEDICAL 
NATIONAL HEALTHY START 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
RED BUD AIR FILTER 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
IOS CAPITAL 
‘KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
PERSONNEL POLICY SERVICES 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SMITH, KATHRYN A 
RESSLER, DOUG 
ELLIOTT, JERI L 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
COX, TERRY 
COX, TERRY 
PHYSICIANS DESK 
PHYSICIANS DESK 
BOOK CLEARING HOUSE 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
AMERICAN MERCURY INSURANC 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 

SERVICES 4,619.88 
SERVICES 30.94 
SUPPLIES 1,274.00 
SERVICES 1,181.69 
MAINT. 66.75 
SUPPLIES 164.28 
SERVICES 150.00 
SERVICES 3,750.00 
SERVICES 357.03 
SERVICES 111.58 
SERVICES 223.15 
SERVICES 89.26 
SERVICES - 111.58 
SERVICE 1,584.50 
SERVICES 1,838.00 
SUPPLIES 519.25 
SERVICES 2,000.00 
SERVICES 472.40 
SERVICES 472.40 
SUPPLIES 7,852.81 
SUPPLIES 333.64 
SUPPLIES 56.70 
TRAINING 285.00 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 922.00 
SUPPLIES 427.50 
SUPPLIES 427.50 
SERVICES 270.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 1,875.00 
SERVICES 1,999.02 
SERVICES 29.09 
‘SERVICES 1,282.96 
SERVICES 28.59 
SERVICES 30.88 
SERVICES 208.77 
SERVICES 53.63 
SERVICES 286.51 
SERVICES 102.42 
SERVICES 178.85 
SUPPLIES 214.44 
SUPPLIES 693.88 
EQUIPMENT 2,445.00 
SUPPLIES 102.86 
SUPPLIES 130.50 
SUPPLIES 117.85 
SUPPLIES 117.85 
SUPPLIES 175.67 
LEASE 758.69 
SERVICE 430.06 
SERVICE 154.95 
SERVICE 209.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 95.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 357.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 33.51 
SERVICES 57.14 
SERVICES 56.49 
SERVICES 45.75 
SERVICES 49.37 
MILEAGE 55.25 
MILEAGE 71.50 
MILEAGE 51.35 
SERVICES 85.00 
SERVICES 85.00 
SERVICES 52.00 
SERVICES 21.25 
LEASE 764.40 
MILEAGE 151.78 
MILEAGE 90.35 
MILEAGE 65.65 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 69.95 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 123.90 
SUPPLIES 66.30 
SERVICES 898.54 
SERVICES 41.56 
INSURANCE/BONDS 12,962.00 
TRAVEL 596.85 


