MONDAY OCTOR	DED A 2000 GOVETNUED		
1	BER 9, 2000 CONTINUED		
100882	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	4,619.88
100957	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	30.94
101043	J O M PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	1,274.00
101235	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	1,181.69
101320	OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY	MAINT.	66.75
101514	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	164.28
101604	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	150.00
101604	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
101863	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	357.03
101863	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	111.58
101863	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	223.15
101863	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	89.26
101863	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	111.58
102828	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	1,584.50
103050	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	1,838.00
103142	POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	SUPPLIES	519.25
103187	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	2,000.00
103302	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	472.40
103303	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	472.40
103491	TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES	SUPPLIES	7,852.81
103743	GYNEX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	333.64
103744	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SUPPLIES	56.70
103946	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH	TRAINING	285.00
103971	AES OF OKLAHOMA INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	922.00
103971	BIOSTAR INC	SUPPLIES	427.50
103972	BIOSTAR INC	SUPPLIES	427.50
104044	STAFFMARK MEDICAL	SERVICES	270.00
104327	NATIONAL HEALTHY START	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	1,875.00
104374	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,999.02
104374	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	29.09
104374	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,282.96
104374	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	28.59
104374	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	30.88
104377	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	208.77
104377	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	53.63
104377	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	286.51
104377	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	102.42
104377	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	178.85
104421	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	214.44
104421	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	693.88
104424	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	EQUIPMENT	2,445.00
104427	RED BUD AIR FILTER	SUPPLIES	102.86
104430	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	130.50
104430	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	117.85
104430	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	117.85
104483	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	175.67
104810	IOS CAPITAL .	LEASE	758.69
104824	KONE INC	SERVICE	430.06
104824	KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
104824	KONE INC	SERVICE	209.00
104891	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	25.50
104892	PERSONNEL POLICY SERVICES	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	357.00
104893	BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	33.51
104915	VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	57.14
104916	VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	56.49
104917	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	45.75
104918	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	49.37
104919	SMITH, KATHRYN A	MILEAGE	55.25
104920	RESSLER, DOUG	MILEAGE	71.50
104922	ELLIOTT, JERI L	MILEAGE	51.35
104925	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
104925	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
104925	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	52.00
104925	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	21.25
104927	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	LEASE	764.40
104930	SCOTT, JAMES H	MILEAGE	151.78
104931	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	90.35
104932	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	65.65
104993	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	69.95
104993	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	123.90
105000	BOOK CLEARING HOUSE	SUPPLIES	66.30
105037	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	898.54
105039	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	41.56
105120	AMERICAN MERCURY INSURANC	INSURANCE/BONDS	12,962.00
105152	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	TRAVEL	596.85
-			